Bus Schedule and Map

SIERRA

CANYON
SCHOOL

Sierra Canyon School is pleased to offer a full-service transportation program from many points of the Greater
Los Angeles area. We are committed to providing an efficient, safe, and convenient service for our families.

+ All of our buses are safety-equipped, driven by certified drivers, and outfitted with seatbelts and
air conditioning.

+ Our number one priority is to transport your children in a safe and timely manner. We provide
twelve shuttle-stop locations throughout the Westside, San Fernando Valley, and Santa Clarita Valley.

DEPARTURE TIMES & BUS STOP LOCATIONS

M-Fri AM

7:00
7:35

6:55
7:10
7:30
7:45

7:20
7:40

7:15
7:35
7:50

7:20
7:30

Burbank/Studio City

McCambridge Park (Glenoaks & Andover Dr.)
Moorpark Park (Laurel Canyon & Moorpark)

Westchester/Bel-Air/Brentwood/Culver City/Sherman Oaks

Fox Hills Mall Chase Bank (Slauson)
Ross (Sepulveda & National)
Chevron Station (Sepulveda & Moraga)
Whole Foods (Greenleaf & Saugus)

Encino/Tarzana/Woodland Hills

Petco (Ventura & Lindley)
Target (Ventura & De Soto)

Agoura/Hidden Hills/Calabasas/West Hills

MTA Bus Stop (Kanan & Roadside)
Trader Joe's AM/Round Meadow Gate PM
Castle Peak Park (Valley Circle & Stonegate)

Valencia/Stevenson Ranch

CA United Bank (Tourney & Magic Mtn. Pkwy.)
Chuck E. Cheese (Old Rd. & Stevenson Ranch)

ARRIVAL TIMES

M-Fri PM

Departs UC at 3:15 PM
Departs LC at 3:35 PM

5:00
4:.05

4:25
4:05

4:15
4:00

4:20
4:05
3:55

4:25
4:20

M-Fri Late Bus

Departs UC at 6:00 PM
Departs LC at 5:40 PM

7:20
6:35

7:25
6:45
6:35
6:30

6:45
6:35

6:48
6:35
6:25

6:50
6:45
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Since Sierra Canyon families come from a wide range of zip codes, we are proud to offer a full-service transportation
program. We are committed to providing an efficient, safe, and affordable alternative to driving your children to and
from school.

Learning forward



