Bus Schedule and Map

Sierra Canyon School is pleased to offer a full-service transportation program from many points of the Greater Los Angeles area. We are committed to providing an efficient, safe, and convenient service for our families.

- All of our buses are safety-equipped, driven by certified drivers, and outfitted with seatbelts and air conditioning.
- Our number one priority is to transport your children in a safe and timely manner. We provide twelve shuttle-stop locations throughout the Westside, San Fernando Valley, and Santa Clarita Valley.

DEPARTURE TIMES & BUS STOP LOCATIONS		ARRIVAL TIMES	
M-Fri AM		M-Fri PM	M-Fri Late Bus
	Burbank/Studio City	Departs UC at 3:15 PM Departs LC at 3:35 PM	Departs UC at 6:00 PM Departs LC at 5:40 PM
7:00	McCambridge Park (Glenoaks & Andover Dr.)	5:00	7:20
7:35	Moorpark Park (Laurel Canyon & Moorpark)	4:05	6:35
Westchest	er/Bel-Air/Brentwood/Culver City/Sherman Oaks		
6:55	Fox Hills Mall Chase Bank (Slauson)		7:25
7:10	Ross (Sepulveda & National)		6:45
7:30	Chevron Station (Sepulveda & Moraga)	4:25	6:35
7:45	Whole Foods (Greenleaf & Saugus)	4:05	6:30
	Encino/Tarzana/Woodland Hills		
7:20	Petco (Ventura & Lindley)	4:15	6:45
7:40	Target (Ventura & De Soto)	4:00	6:35
	Agoura/Hidden Hills/Calabasas/West Hills		
7:15	MTA Bus Stop (Kanan & Roadside)	4:20	6:48
7:35	Trader Joe's AM/Round Meadow Gate PM	4:05	6:35
7:50	Castle Peak Park (Valley Circle & Stonegate)	3:55	6:25
Valencia/Stevenson Ranch			
7:20	CA United Bank (Tourney & Magic Mtn. Pkwy.)	4:25	6:50
7:30	Chuck E. Cheese (Old Rd. & Stevenson Ranch)	4:20	6:45

Bus Schedule and Map



Since Sierra Canyon families come from a wide range of zip codes, we are proud to offer a full-service transportation program. We are committed to providing an efficient, safe, and affordable alternative to driving your children to and from school.

Learning forward